
Championnat de France FFSA des Circuits - Circuit Paul Ricard

02 - 04 October 2020

Porsche Carrera Cup France

Classification on the best lap

Provisional Classification
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Start : 10:44, End : 11:14

1 CLRT LATORRE Florian Pro 1 34.455 37.707 53.997 2:06.159 10 - - 166.1 2:06.083
2 Martinet by Alméras KLEIN Marvin Pro 2 34.376 38.211 53.991 2:06.578 10 0.419 0.419 165.5 2:06.440
3 CLRT ETEKI Adam Pro 3 34.617 37.945 54.102 2:06.664 10 0.505 0.086 165.4 2:06.444
4 BWT Lechner Racing EVANS Jaxon Pro 4 34.749 37.945 53.973 2:06.667 9 0.508 0.003 165.4 2:06.440
5 Martinet by Alméras GÜVEN Ayhancan Pro 5 34.641 38.121 54.041 2:06.803 11 0.644 0.136 165.2 2:06.588
6 BWT Lechner Racing SIMMENAUER Jean-Baptiste Pro 6 34.737 37.917 54.171 2:06.825 10 0.666 0.022 165.2 2:06.718
7 Pierre Martinet by Alméras BLUGEON Victor Pro 7 34.733 37.960 54.733 2:07.426 8 1.267 0.601 164.4 2:07.426
8 Sébastien Loeb Racing LAPIERRE Christophe Pro-Am 1 34.962 38.123 54.373 2:07.458 11 1.299 0.032 164.4 2:07.458
9 Pierre Martinet by Alméras GAZIL Ugo Pro 8 35.269 38.026 54.228 2:07.523 9 1.364 0.065 164.3 2:07.316

10 Pierre Martinet by Alméras WEYRICH Victor Pro 9 34.870 38.198 54.531 2:07.599 10 1.440 0.076 164.2 2:07.516
11 BWT Lechner Racing MISSLIN Nicolas Pro-Am 2 35.090 38.083 54.456 2:07.629 10 1.470 0.030 164.2 2:07.473
12 BWT Lechner Racing WAGNER Richard Pro 10 35.000 38.235 54.773 2:08.008 11 1.849 0.379 163.7 2:07.771
13 Racing Technology BOULLERY Jérôme Pro-Am 3 35.063 38.355 54.741 2:08.159 12 2.000 0.151 163.5 2:07.991
14 Sébastien Loeb Racing SPENLE Evan Pro 11 35.194 38.383 54.621 2:08.198 11 2.039 0.039 163.4 2:07.929
15 Pierre Martinet by Alméras MATEU Clément Pro-Am 4 35.361 38.464 54.686 2:08.511 9 2.352 0.313 163.0 2:08.405
16 Racing Technology NOËL Sylvain Pro-Am 5 35.265 38.415 54.951 2:08.631 7 2.472 0.120 162.9 2:08.331
17 Martinet by Alméras DENOUAL Stéphane Pro-Am 6 35.117 38.320 55.222 2:08.659 10 2.500 0.028 162.9 2:08.626
18 CLRT LANSARD François Am 1 35.633 38.643 54.878 2:09.154 10 2.995 0.495 162.2 2:08.701
19 CLRT CAUMES Emil Am 2 35.390 38.833 55.014 2:09.237 12 3.078 0.083 162.1 2:08.835
20 IMSA Performance MAURICE Maxence Am 3 35.232 38.899 55.363 2:09.494 11 3.335 0.257 161.8 2:09.286
21 CLRT RABREAU Tugdual Am 4 35.857 37.849 56.217 2:09.923 11 3.764 0.429 161.3 2:08.915
22 Racing Technology BLAISE Mathieu Am 5 35.531 38.731 55.683 2:09.945 12 3.786 0.022 161.2 2:09.605
23 Racing Technology LEHERPEUR Franck Am 6 35.908 39.426 55.795 2:11.129 6 4.970 1.184 159.8 2:10.035
24 CLRT BROOKS Steve Am 7 35.822 39.872 55.973 2:11.667 10 5.508 0.538 159.1 2:11.114
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